
OUR DISHES
Catalan crispy bread, served with or without tomato
Iberian acorn-fed ham
Anchovies with aberquina olive oil (6 units)
Roast chicken croquettes (2 units)
Cheese assortment
Iberian ham and brie cheese sandwich
Mushroom and typical catalan sausage flatbread
Green bean, tomato and shrimp salad
Tomato salad with tuna belly and onion
Sautéed vegetables and ham soup
Veal Carpaccio with arugula and parmesan cheese
Burrata with eggplant and walnuts
Oxtail cannelloni with mushroom sauce
Stuffed pasta with spinachs and ricotta
Mushroom risotto with vegetables and saffron
Gnocchi with ratatouille and basil
Vegan eggplant and smoked tofu lasagna
Grilled Iberian pork
Grilled marinated chicken brochettes
Veal entrecôte grilled or with Café Paris sauce
Beef burger with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and 
cheddar cheese
Chicken burger with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and
cheddar cheese
Grilled fish of the day
Stewed peas, jowl and slow-cooked egg

 5,00 €
15,00 €
13,00 €
5,00 €

13,00 €
9,50 €

10,50 €
13,00 €
13,50 €
11,50 €
15,50 €
14,50 €
17,50 €
11,50 €
16,50 €
12,50 €
14,50 €
19,50 €
16,00 €
19,50 €
16,00 €

16,00 €

19,50 €
15,00 €

GARNISH
French fries
Steamed vegetables
Mashed potatoes
“Piquillo” peppers

                               5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

OUR DESSERTS
White and black chocolate truffles
Homemade Cheesecake
Crunchy chocolate and hazelnut cake
Fresh fruits salad with vegan vainilla ice cream
Homemade carrot cake with kefir - lime ice cream
Caramelized french toast

                               5,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

EL NIDO

 *  Alergens list at your disposal
VAT included


