EL NIDO

H1898 LA RAMBLA - BARCELONA



OUR DISHES

Catalan crispy bread, served with or without tomato	5,00
Iberian acorn-fed ham	15,00
Anchovies with aberquina olive oil (6 units)	13,00
Roast chicken croquettes (2 units)	5,00
Cheese assortment	13,00
Iberian ham and brie cheese sandwich	9,50
Mushroom and typical catalan sausage flatbread	10,50
Green bean, tomato and shrimp salad	13,00
Tomato salad with tuna belly and onion	13,50
Sautéed vegetables and ham soup	11,50
Veal Carpaccio with arugula and parmesan cheese	15,50
Burrata with eggplant and walnuts	14,50
Oxtail cannelloni with mushroom sauce	17,50
Stuffed pasta with spinachs and ricotta	11,50
Mushroom risotto with vegetables and saffron	16,50
Gnocchi with ratatouille and basil	12,50
Vegan eggplant and smoked tofu lasagna	14,50
Grilled Iberian pork	19,50
Grilled marinated chicken brochettes	16,00
Veal entrecôte grilled or with Café Paris sauce	19,50
Beef burger with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and	16,00
cheddar cheese	
Chicken burger with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and	16,00
cheddar cheese	
Grilled fish of the day	19,50
Stewed peas, jowl and slow-cooked egg	15,00

GARNISH

French fries	5,00€
Steamed vegetables	5,00€
Mashed potatoes	5,00€
"Piquillo" peppers	5,00€

OUR DESSERTS

White and black chocolate truffles	5,00€
Homemade Cheesecake	7,00€
Crunchy chocolate and hazelnut cake	7,00€
Fresh fruits salad with vegan vainilla ice cream	7,00€
Homemade carrot cake with kefir - lime ice cream	7,00€
Caramelized french toast	7,00€

* Alergens list at your disposal VAT included